
Chhapra - Udhna Jan Sadharan Summer Special (UnReserved)/09042XXXX - Exp - WR 
JNU/Jaunpur Junction to PCOI/Prayagraj Chheoki Junction 

7h 5m - 214 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 23:00 0 1 0 44 58 NER
2 BUI Ballia 00:30 00:35 5m 0 2 66 71 65 NER
3 GCT Ghazipur City 01:30 01:35 5m 0 2 131 62 74 NER
4 JNU Jaunpur Junction 03:10 03:15 5m 5 2 229 29 293 NR
5 BSB Varanasi Junction 05:15 05:25 10m 2 286 33 77 NR
6 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
10:20 10:25 5m 0 2 442 62 95 NCR

7 MKP Manikpur Junction 11:55 12:00 5m 0 2 535 62 243 NCR
8 STA Satna Junction 13:15 13:20 5m 0 2 613 66 315 WCR
9 KTE Katni Junction 14:50 14:55 5m 0 2 711 61 381 WCR
10 JBP Jabalpur 16:25 16:35 10m 2 802 72 411 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 0 2 1046 55 329 WCR
12 KNW Khandwa Junction 23:30 23:33 3m 1 2 1230 58 302 CR
13 BSL Bhusaval Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 3 1353 54 205 CR
14 NDB Nandurbar 05:00 05:10 10m 1 3 1527 97 203 WR
15 BIY Bardoli 06:30 06:35 5m 0 3 1657 63 35 WR
16 CHM Chalthan 06:50 06:55 5m 0 3 1673 20 21 WR
17 UDN Udhna Junction (Surat) 07:30 3 3 1684 - 49 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (18:07)

May 21 2024 (18:07)

1

1


